complete including painting with two coats of anticorrosive bituminous paint of approved make and brand over
two coats of red lead primer etc. all complete as per direction of the Engineer-in-charge.

Kg 58.42 78.05 4559.68

10 Brick work with 1st class bricks in cement mortar (1:4)
b) In superstructure, ground floor Cum 0.338 6369.79 2152.99

43356.33

43356.00

(Rupees Forty Three Thousand Three Hundred Fifty six only)

Sub-Divisional Officer
K.K.B Project Sub Division-III

Irrigation & Waterways Directorate

I / We do hereby agree to do the above work @................................... (..................................................)
Above / less / at par than the Schedule of Rates attached herewith